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MONDAY

Teen Senior
5:30-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:00-8:00pm
8:00-9:00pm

TUESDAY

Petite/Junior
5:00-5:45pm
5:45-6:45pm
6:45-7:45pm
7:45-8:30pm

Junior/Pre-Teen

5:00-5:45pm
5:45-6:45pm
6:45-7:45pm
7:45-8:30pm

WEDNESDAY

Ages 3-5
5:30-6:15pm

Ages 6-9
6:15-7:45pm

ELITE OANCH

By L ttelcere

2025-26 SCHEDULE

Stretch/Cond.
Ballet

Jazz
Combo/Improv

Stretch/Acro
Ballet

Jazz
Combo/Improv

Stretch/Acro
Jazz

Ballet
Combo/Improv

Creative Movement

Level 1 Combo

WEDNESDAY
Teen/Senior
5:30-6:00pm
6:00-6:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
7:30-8:00pm
8:00-9:00pm

THURSDAY

Petite/Junior
5:00-5:30pm
5:30-6:40pm
6:40-7:15pm
7:15-7:45pm
7:45-8:30pm

Junior/Pre-Teen

5:00-5:30pm
5:30-6:10pm
6:10-6:40pm
6:40-7:45pm
7:45-8:30pm

SATURDAY

Ages 3-5
10:00-10:45am

Ages 6-9
10:45-12:15pm

Stretch/Cond.
Tap or Acro
Ballet
Leaps/Turns
Hip Hop

Stretch/Cond.
Ballet

Leaps & Turns
Tap

Hip Hop

Stretch/Cond.
Leaps & Turns
Tap

Ballet

Hip Hop

Creative Movement

Level 1 Combo






