

2025-26 SCHEDULE

MONDAY		WEDNESDAY	
Teen Senior		Teen/Senior	
5:30-6:00pm	Stretch/Cond.	5:30-6:00pm	Stretch/Cond.
6:00-7:00pm	Ballet	6:00-6:30pm	Tap or Acro
7:00-8:00pm	Jazz	6:30-7:30pm	Ballet
8:00-9:00pm	Combo/Improv	7:30-8:00pm	Leaps/Turns
		8:00-9:00pm	Нір Нор
TUESDAY		THURSDAY	
Petite/Junior		Petite/Junior	
5:00-5:45pm	Stretch/Acro	5:00-5:30pm	Stretch/Cond.
5:45-6:45pm	Ballet	5:30-6:40pm	Ballet
6:45-7:45pm	Jazz	6:40-7:15pm	Leaps & Turns
7:45-8:30pm	Combo/Improv	7:15-7:45pm	Тар
		7:45-8:30pm	Нір Нор
Junior/Pre-Teen			
5:00-5:45pm	Stretch/Acro	Junior/Pre-Teen	
5:45-6:45pm	Jazz	5:00-5:30pm	Stretch/Cond.
6:45-7:45pm	Ballet	5:30-6:10pm	Leaps & Turns
7:45-8:30pm	Combo/Improv	6:10-6:40pm	Тар
		6:40-7:45pm	Ballet
		7:45-8:30pm	Нір Нор
WEDNESDAY			
<u>Ages 3-5</u>			
5:30-6:15pm	Creative Movement	SATURDAY	
		<u>Ages 3-5</u>	
<u>Ages 6-9</u>		10:00-10:45am	Creative Movement
6:15-7:45pm	Level 1 Combo		
		Ages 6-9	
		10:45-12:15pm	Level 1 Combo